




01-00510-00300
01-00510-00400
01-00510-00500
01-00510-00600
01-00510-00750
01-00510-01001
01-00510-01000

    Code No.     Overall Length Retail Price    Length of Cut    Shank Dia.Radius     Neck Taper Angle   Under Neck Dia.    Neck Dia.   Dia.    Type   Effective Length 1    Effective Length 2

Unit [ Size : mm / Retail Price : JPY ]   

01-00511-00051
01-00511-00052
01-00511-00101
01-00511-00102
01-00511-00151
01-00511-00152
01-00511-00201
01-00511-00202
01-00511-00251
01-00511-00252
01-00511-00301
01-00511-00302
01-00511-00303
01-00511-00401
01-00511-00501
01-00511-00502
01-00511-00504
01-00511-00506
01-00511-00508
01-00511-00751
01-00511-01001
01-00511-01003
01-00511-01005

  Code No.     Overall Length Retail Price    Length of Cut    Shank Dia.Radius     Neck Taper Angle   Under Neck Dia.    Neck Dia.   Dia.    TypeEffective Length 1    Effective Length 2

Unit [ Size : mm / Retail Price : JPY ]   

"CBN Super Speed Ball" End Mill
SSB200

Number of Flutes

Helix Angle

Material Cubic Boron Nitride

Oil Mist

2hours

Tool

Work Material

Feed

Spindle Speed

Cutting Time

Depth of Cut

Coolant

Technical Data

"CBN Super Speed Long Neck Ball" End Mill
SSBL200

Number of Flutes

Helix Angle

Material Cubic Boron Nitride



01-00500-00100
01-00500-00200
01-00500-00250
01-00500-00300
01-00500-00400
01-00500-00500
01-00500-00600
01-00500-00700
01-00500-00750
01-00500-00800
01-00500-00900
01-00500-01000

    Code No.     Overall Length Retail Price    Length of Cut    Shank Dia.Radius     Neck Taper Angle   Under Neck Dia.    Neck Dia.   Dia.    Type   Effective Length 1    Effective Length 2

Unit [ Size : mm / Retail Price : JPY ]   

01-00490-05051
01-00490-05053
01-00490-05101
01-00490-05103
01-00490-10051
01-00490-10053
01-00490-10101
01-00490-10103
01-00490-10201
01-00490-10203
01-00490-10301
01-00490-10303
01-00490-15101
01-00490-15103
01-00490-15201
01-00490-15203
01-00490-15301
01-00490-15303
01-00490-20101
01-00490-20103
01-00490-20201
01-00490-20203
01-00490-20301
01-00490-20303
01-00490-20501
01-00490-20503

    Code No.     Overall Length Retail PriceEffective Length 1    Shank Dia.   Dia.     Neck Taper Angle  Under Neck Dia.    Neck Dia.   Length of Cut    TypeCorner Radius    Effective Length 2

Unit [ Size : mm / Retail Price : JPY ]   

"CBN Super Finish Ball" End Mill
SFB200

Number of Flutes

Helix Angle

Material Cubic Boron Nitride

Oil Mist

(ap ae)

30min./1piece

Work Material

Spindle Speed

Tool

Feed

Cutting Time

Depth of Cut

Coolant

Oil Mist

(ap ae)

Work Material

Spindle Speed

Tool

Feed

Depth of Cut

Coolant

Oil Mist

35 minutes

Oil Mist

4 hours. and 50 minutes

Tool

Work Material

Feed

Spindle Speed

Cutting Time

Depth of Cut

Coolant
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Technical Data

Technical Data

"CBN Super Speed Radius" End Mill
SSR200

Number of Flutes

Helix Angle

Material Cubic Boron Nitride



Technical Data

01-00470-00020
01-00470-00030
01-00470-00040
01-00470-00050
01-00470-00060
01-00470-00080
01-00470-00100
01-00470-00150
01-00470-00200

  Code No.     Overall Length Retail Price    Length of Cut    Shank Dia.Dia.     Neck Taper AngleUnder Neck Dia.    Neck Dia.Effective Length 1    Type   Corner Radius    Effective Length 2

Unit [ Size : mm / Retail Price : JPY ]   

Radius Effective
Length

Prehardened Steels STAVAX Hardened Steels SKD61  Work
Material

Hardened Steels(SKD11) High Speed Steels(SKH)  

Depth of cut Feed Spindle Speed Depth of cut Feed Spindle Speed Depth of cut Feed Spindle Speed

Notes

"CBN Super Surface" End Mill
SSF120

Oil Mist

(ap ae)

30minCutting Time

Oil Mist

1hour. and 30minutes

Work Material

Work Material

Spindle Speed

Work Size

Tool

Feed

Depth of Cut

Cutting Time

Coolant

Spindle Speed

Tool

Feed

Depth of Cut

Coolant

Number of Flutes

Helix Angle

Material Cubic Boron Nitride

(ap ae) (ap ae)

Recommended Milling ConditionsSSB200



Notes

Super High Speed

Prehardened Steels Hardened Steels

High Speed

Work Material

Radius
Axial Depth of Cut Radial Depth of Cut

Feed FeedSpindle Speed Spindle Speed Notes

STAVAX Hardened Steels SKD11 High speed tool Steels SKH
Work Material

Dia
Spindle SpeedDepth of cut Feed

Notes

Prehardened Steels
Hardened Steels(SKD61)   STAVAX

Work
Material

Cutting Speed

Dia Effective 
Length

Corner
Radius

Spindle SpeedDepth of cut Feed Spindle SpeedDepth of cut Feed Spindle SpeedDepth of cut Feed

Cold Work Tool Steels
Hardened Steels High Speed Tool Steels  

Notes

Radius Effective
Length

Prehardened Steels STAVAX Hardened Steels SKD61  Work
Material

Hardened Steels(SKD11) High Speed Steels(SKH)  

Depth of cut Feed Spindle Speed Depth of cut Feed Spindle Speed Depth of cut Feed Spindle Speed

Recommended Milling ConditionsSSBL200

Recommended Milling ConditionsSFB200

Recommended Milling ConditionsSSF120

Recommended Milling ConditionsSSR200



http://www.ns-tool.com

Attention on Safety

CAUTION

4-5-9, Minamioi, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 140-0013 Japan
Tel. +81-3-3763-5621     Fax. +81-3-3763-2280
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